70

WHITE POINT GOLF CLUB gt R
2019 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE W HITELF OINY
Sat May 4™ Raddall Trophy  8:00 am Starting Times

Men’s Opening 40 golf (18 holes)
Course opens 11:30am

Sun May 26" Mahar Tray 12 pm Starting Times
Mixed Opening 40 golf (18 holes)

White Point Invitational 2019

Fri Jun 14" Course Closes for Tournament 5 p.m.
Practice Round

Sat Jun 15™ WP Invitational Course Closed All Day
1* round

Sun Jun 16" WP Invitational Course Opens 6:30 pm
2" round

Sat Jul 13" Mersey Cup (Men) 7:30 a.m. Starting Times

40 golf (18 holes) Course opens 10:45 a.m.

Sat Jul 27 Advance Cup 7:30 a.m. Starting Times
40 golf (18 holes) Course opens 10:45 a.m.

Sun Aug 18" Rawding Tray 12 p.m. Starting Times
Mixed Closing 40 golf (18 holes)

Aug 20" Jr. Fun Day 10:30 a.m. Starting Times
30 golf (9 holes)

Sat Sept 7™ Men’s Club Cham 8 a.m. Starting Times
1% rd. (18 holes) Course open 11:30 a.m.

Sun Sept 8™ Men’s Club Cham 8 a.m. Starting Times
2" rd. (18 holes) Course opens 11:30 a.m.

Sat Sept 21°* Men’s Closing 9:00 a.m. Shot Gun
72 golf (18 holes)



